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"When in doubt go to the 

Library"

           -Hermoine Granger



ABOUT US
The Osceola Public Library is devoted to being 

an inclusive environment for accessing 

information and sharing ideas and experiences 

in order to enrich lives and strengthen our 

community.

 

The Library is located on the second floor of 

the Discovery Center.

"The only thing that you 

absolutely have to know, is 

the location of the library." 

—Albert Einstein

OUR PROGRAMS
Big Fun Play Date

Babies, toddlers, and their caregivers can 

experience playtime together using all 5 senses. 

We'll set up lots of activities for you to enjoy--but 

dress for a mess!

-Wednesday, January 9, 10:30 am

-Wednesday, February 6, 10:30 am

-Wednesday, March 6, 10:30 am

-Wednesday, April 10, 10:30 am

School's Out at the OPL

On In-Service Fridays-when school is out-come 

to the library for fun activities, movies, snacks, 

crafts, and games! 

-Friday, January 18, 1-4:00 pm *Featuring Snake 

Discovery at 1:00 pm!

-Friday, February 8, 1-4:00 pm

-Friday, March 8, 1-4:00 pm

Starry Night Storytime

This is an extra-special Storytime! Wear your PJ's, 

bring your favorite stuffed toys and blankets--

and let the librarian read the bedtime stories! 

-Thursday, January 31, 6:00 pm

-Thursday, February 28, 6:00 pm

-Thursday, March 28, 6:00 pm

-Thursday, April 25, 6:00 pm

Play Dough Club

This is no ordinary Play Dough! Each month will 

feature a homemade batch of Play Dough with 

scents and textures-Make anything from your 

imagination with our accessories or complete 

the Play Dough Monthly Challenge!

-Wednesday, January 23, 10:30 am

-Wednesday, February 20, 10:30 am

-Wednesday, March 20, 10:30 am

-Wednesday, April 17, 10:30 am

 

Youth Advisory Council

YAC is a great way for teens to meet new 

friends and give back to the community. 

Throughout the year, teens can help plan 

events, choose new materials for the library's 

collection and volunteer their time at one of 

our community service events. Come to a 

meeting!

-Friday, January 18, 11:00 am

-Friday, February 8, 11:00 am

-Friday, March, 8, 11:00 am

JUST FOR TEENS

Lego Club

Come and build with our HUGE collection of 

Legos! Lego Club days will feature a fun 

challenge with prizes. We have Legos for every 

age group-it's fun for the whole family!

-Saturday, January 26, 1:00 pm

-Saturday, February 23, 1:00 pm

-Saturday, March 23, 1:00 pm

-Saturday, April 27, 1:00 pm

Storytime

Our weekly Family Storytime features fun 

songs, rhymes, games, and-of course-books! 

Storytime is on Tuesdays at 10:30 am, January 15 

through April 23.

Teen Center

The OPL has a place just for teenagers! We have 

comfortable chairs,  a place to do homework 

computers, games, and lots of books for them to 

enjoy in a safe and welcoming environment. 

Diversity Club

Diversity Club offers teens a chance to come 

together in a safe space and celebrate who 

they are.  All are welcome; regardless of race, 

gender, orientation, or ability. Snacks, games, 

and art projects will be provided!

-Tuesday, January 29, 4:00 pm

-Tuesday, February 26, 4:00 pm

-Tuesday, March 26, 4:00 pm

-Tuesday, April 30, 4:00 pm 


